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-59
POS ATLETA A.N. PESO CAT SQ TR DIP TOT PUNTI

1 Bozzi Tiziano 2001 59 -59 150 50 60 260 225.21
2 Santiccioli Juri 1989 56.7 -59 132.5 37.5 67.5 237.5 213.61
3 Compagnoni Alessandro 1990 59 -59 90 45 85 220 190.56
4 Mascellaro Filippo 1982 57.9 -59 160 25 32.5 217.5 191.75
5 Bini Diego 2005 56.8 -59 87.5 50 55 192.5 172.84
6 Coluzzi Emanuele 2006 58.9 -59 75 35 50 160 138.81

NC Ciannella Gabriele 2008 53.1 -59 80 42.5 0 0 FG
-66

POS ATLETA A.N. PESO CAT SQ TR DIP TOT PUNTI
1 Goddi Daniele 1986 65.1 -66 185 55 95 335 266.05
2 Calanna Samuele 1997 64.8 -66 162.5 60 92.5 315 251.14
3 Impagliazzo Federico 2000 66 -66 177.5 57.5 80 315 247.34
4 Arena Riccardo 2000 64.7 -66 120 55 85 260 207.56
5 Moschella Guido 1998 64.9 -66 140 45 75 260 207.02
6 Palmisano Piero 1999 64.1 -66 135 55 67.5 257.5 207.19
7 Notaristefano Antonio 1999 64.1 -66 122.5 50 75 247.5 199.14
8 Samuele Riccardo 2002 65.6 -66 140 45 60 245 193.34
9 Tarquini Mikael 1994 64.1 -66 142.5 37.5 62.5 242.5 195.12
10 Celani Lorenzo 2002 65.5 -66 127.5 45 57.5 230 181.73
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-74
POS ATLETA A.N. PESO CAT SQ TR DIP TOT PUNTI

1 Romano Luca 2002 73.5 -74 210 75 100 385 278.28
2 Giuntini Alessio 1991 73.6 -74 177.5 72.5 95 345 249.12
3 Chianello Gaetano 1993 73.5 -74 172.5 62.5 100 335 242.14
4 Pugliese Paolo 1990 70 -74 165 60 85 310 232.31
5 Cozzolino Valerio 73.3 -74 170 60 75 305 220.88
6 Di Fazio Christian 2000 71.4 -74 142.5 72.5 82.5 297.5 219.64
7 Di Mauro Gabriele 2002 72.4 -74 150 65 82.5 297.5 217.39
8 Mignone Luca 1988 72.1 -74 165 50 75 290 212.56
9 Win Quispe Christian David 1999 71.9 -74 147.5 60 80 287.5 211.16
10 Moscatiello Nunzio 1991 71.4 -74 172.5 25 65 262.5 193.80
11 Di Marco Cristian 2000 70.8 -74 120 30 45 195 144.88
NC Nelaj Alen 2002 71.7 -74 0 50 70 0 FG

-83
POS ATLETA A.N. PESO CAT SQ TR DIP TOT PUNTI

1 Iuliano Giovanni 1997 80 -83 180 60 105 345 235.53
2 Pensabene Antonino 1998 81.5 -83 152.5 82.5 105 340 229.46
3 Gravina Francesco 2002 76.8 -83 150 75 102.5 327.5 229.61
4 Chierico Mattia 2000 80.7 -83 132.5 75 100 307.5 208.79
5 Evandri Luca 2000 75.5 -83 170 65 67.5 302.5 214.56
6 Matano Michelangelo 1993 79 -83 145 70 85 300 206.46
7 Faltas Kiroles 1999 80 -83 170 37.5 70 277.5 189.45
8 Bevacqua Stefano 1990 82.1 -83 150 57.5 70 277.5 186.44
9 Chiarico Gabriele 2005 80 -83 147.5 52.5 57.5 257.5 175.79
10 Zelante Luca 1998 82.9 -83 70 50 117.5 237.5 158.64
11 Fiorini Edoardo 1999 82.2 -83 142.5 27.5 45 215 144.35
NC Bortolami Andrea 1999 81.9 -83 0 65 82.5 0 FG
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-93
POS ATLETA A.N. PESO CAT SQ TR DIP TOT PUNTI

1 Lategana Giovanni 1996 89.7 -93 250 65 112.5 427.5 273.38
2 Richichi Matteo 1999 85.5 -93 260 60 102.5 422.5 277.23
3 Cerrato Giorgio 1996 92.4 -93 275 55 92.5 422.5 266.23
4 Palilla Emanuele 1987 84.1 -93 207.5 72.5 105 385 255.01
5 Ferraioli Alessio 1994 86.4 -93 180 67.5 110 357.5 233.22
6 Gioia Matteo 1999 84.5 -93 165 80 100 345 227.89
7 Bungaro Marco 1999 89.3 -93 175 50 105 330 211.51
8 Orecchioni Francesco 2003 90 -93 175 42.5 70 287.5 183.54
9 Baffoni Federico 1999 88.3 -93 155 40 52.5 247.5 159.57

93
POS ATLETA A.N. PESO CAT SQ TR DIP TOT PUNTI

1 Tomassini Ludovico 2001 93.6 93 225 60 90 375 234.86
2 Salamone Morgan 1987 93.1 93 195 52.5 102.5 350 219.75
3 Smojver Carlo 1994 108.7 93 257.5 20 70 347.5 205.26
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Sub-Junior
1 Chierico Gabriele 2005 80 83 147.5 52.5 57.5 257.5 175.79

Junior
POS ATLETA A.N. PESO CAT SQ TR DIP TOT PUNTI

1 Romano Luca 2002 73.5 74 210 75 100 385 278.28
Senior

POS ATLETA A.N. PESO CAT SQ TR DIP TOT PUNTI
1 Lategana Giovanni 1996 89.7 93 250 65 112.5 427.5 273.38

Master 1
POS ATLETA A.N. PESO CAT SQ TR DIP TOT PUNTI

1 Mascellaro Filippo 1982 57.9 59 160 25 32.5 217.5 191.75

1ª COPPA ITALIA
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POS ATLETA A.N. PESO CAT SQ TR DIP TOT PUNTI
1 Romano Luca 2002 73.5 74 210 75 100 385 278.28
2 Richichi Matteo 1999 85.5 93 260 60 102.5 422.5 277.23
3 Lategana Giovanni 1996 89.7 93 250 65 112.5 427.5 273.38
4 Cerrato Giorgio 1996 92.4 93 275 55 92.5 422.5 266.23
5 Goddi Daniele 1986 65.1 66 185 55 95 335 266.05
6 Calanna Samuele 1997 64.8 66 162.5 60 92.5 315 251.14
7 Palilla Emanuele 1987 84.1 93 207.5 72.5 105 385 255.01
8 Giuntini Alessio 1991 73.6 74 177.5 72.5 95 345 249.12
9 Impagliazzo Federico 2000 66 66 177.5 57.5 80 315 247.34
10 Chianello Gaetano 1993 73.5 74 172.5 62.5 100 335 242.14
11 Iuliano Giovanni 1997 80 83 180 60 105 345 235.53
12 Tomassini Ludovico 2001 93.6 93 225 60 90 375 234.86
13 Ferraioli Alessio 1994 86.4 93 180 67.5 110 357.5 233.22
14 Pugliese Paolo 1990 70 74 165 60 85 310 232.31
15 Gravina Francesco 2002 76.8 83 150 75 102.5 327.5 229.61
16 Pensabene Antonino Andre 1998 81.5 83 152.5 82.5 105 340 229.46
17 Gioia Matteo 1999 84.5 93 165 80 100 345 227.89
18 Bozzi Tiziano 2001 59 59 150 50 60 260 225.21
19 Cozzolino Valerio 73.3 74 170 60 75 305 220.88
20 Salamone Morgan 1987 93.1 93 195 52.5 102.5 350 219.75
21 Di Fazio Christian 2000 71.4 74 142.5 72.5 82.5 297.5 219.64
22 Di Mauro Gabriele 2002 72.4 74 150 65 82.5 297.5 217.39
23 Evandri Luca 2000 75.5 83 170 65 67.5 302.5 214.56
24 Santiccioli Juri 1989 56.7 59 132.5 37.5 67.5 237.5 213.61
25 Mignone Luca 1988 72.1 74 165 50 75 290 212.56
26 Bungaro Marco 1999 89.3 93 175 50 105 330 211.51
27 Win Quispe Christian David 1999 71.9 74 147.5 60 80 287.5 211.16
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28 Chierico Mattia 2000 80.7 83 132.5 75 100 307.5 208.79
29 Arena Riccardo 2000 64.7 66 120 55 85 260 207.56
30 Palmisano Piero 1999 64.1 66 135 55 67.5 257.5 207.19
31 Moschella Guido 1998 64.9 66 140 45 75 260 207.02
32 Matano Michelangelo 1993 79 83 145 70 85 300 206.46
33 Smojver Carlo 1994 108.7 93 257.5 20 70 347.5 205.26
34 Notaristefano Antonio 1999 64.1 66 122.5 50 75 247.5 199.14
35 Tarquini Mikael 1994 64.1 66 142.5 37.5 62.5 242.5 195.12
36 Moscatiello Nunzio 1991 71.4 74 172.5 25 65 262.5 193.80
37 Samuele Riccardo 2002 65.6 66 140 45 60 245 193.34
38 Mascellaro Filippo 1982 57.9 59 160 25 32.5 217.5 191.75
40 Compagnoni Alessandro 1990 59 59 90 45 85 220 190.56
41 Faltas Kiroles 1999 80 83 170 37.5 70 277.5 189.45
42 De Rosa Roberto 2000 65.2 66 115 47.5 75 237.5 188.38
43 Bevacqua Stefano 1990 82.1 83 150 57.5 70 277.5 186.44
44 Orecchioni Francesco 2003 90 93 175 42.5 70 287.5 183.54
45 Celani Lorenzo 2002 65.5 66 127.5 45 57.5 230 181.73
46 Chiarico Gabriele 2005 80 83 147.5 52.5 57.5 257.5 175.79
47 Bini Diego 2005 56.8 59 87.5 50 55 192.5 172.84
48 Baffoni Federico 1999 88.3 93 155 40 52.5 247.5 159.57
49 Zelante Luca 1998 82.9 83 70 50 117.5 237.5 158.64
50 Di Marco Cristian 2000 70.8 74 120 30 45 195 144.88
51 Fiorini Edoardo 1999 82.2 83 142.5 27.5 45 215 144.35
52 Coluzzi Emanuele 2006 58.9 59 75 35 50 160 138.81
NC Bortolami Andrea 1999 81.9 83 0 65 82.5 0 FG
NC Ciannella Gabriele 2008 53.1 59 80 42.5 0 FG
NC Nelaj Alen 2002 71.7 74 0 50 70 0 FG
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